
S O M E T H I N G  T O  S H A R E

S I D E S  &  e x t r a s

Chilli Chips
Potato chips fried & tossed in tangy Indian spices

Samosa
Four crispy pastries with your choice of filling: 

Vegetable - £6.75                 Meat - £7.45 

Crispy Potato Bhajia
Thinly sliced potato pieces coated with Central’s bhajia mix

Mogo  
Fried cassava chips flavoured in your choice: 

Plain - £8.05    Dry Spiced - £8.75    Masala - £9.50 

Garlic Chilli Mushrooms
Seasoned with spring onions

Chilli Paneer
Indian cheese marinated in ground spices, stir fried with

peppers in a sticky chilli sauce

Crispy Corn Palak
Corn kernals and fresh spinach leaves expertly seasoned and 

crisped to perfection

Indo-Chinese
Our chefs special. Tossed in a wok of green chillies and Central’s 

authentic ingredients. Choose from: 

Chicken - £10.75    Paneer - £10.25    Prawn - £12.50 

Buttermilk Chicken
Succulent chicken pieces in a blend of rich buttermilk and  

hand-selected herbs and spices.

Chilli Chicken
Boneless pieces, peppers & crushed chilli cooked in a wok

Chicken Lollypop
Four chicken wings marinated in indo-chinese spices. A Central 

speciality

g r i l l  &  t a n d o o r
Tandoori Paneer
Indian cheese marinated in tandoori spices

Seekh Kebab 
Four pieces of minced lamb cooked with chilli, ginger & coriander

Trio of Chicken Tikka 
A combination of three delicious flavours- chicken tikka, malai tikka and 

haryali chicken

Dry Masala Chops
Four baby lamb chops cooked in a tandoor, infused with dry spices

Sticky Lamb Chops 
Four cutlets basted with Central’s signature sticky sauce

Tandoori Prawns 
Four succulently seasoned prawns with a touch of lemon zest

n o o d l e s  &  R i c e
Vegetable Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Vegetable Chow Mein

Chicken Chow Mein

b r e a d s
Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Peshwari Naan

Roomali Roti

Tandoori Roti

Cheese Naan

Garlic Naan

Keema Naan

E x t r a s
Plain Yoghurt

Raita

Onion Mirch Salad

Central’s Signature Salad

Chips

f o o d  M E N U

£6.95 

£7.50

£8.95

£9.95

£6.25 

£8.50

     

£9.25

£10.25

£9.50

£2.95        

£3.95        

£3.95        

£10.25      

£10.25

£10.25

£13.75

£14.25      

£12.75

£2.75

£2.75

£3.75

£3.60

£2.60

£4.00

£3.50 

£4.25

£3.25        

£3.95

£2.95   

£4.75

£4.25

Whilst we will take every precaution to prevent this from happening if requested, food/drink served from Central may contain traces of dairy, 

eggs, wheat, nuts &/or shellfish. Please inform us of any dietary requirements you may have before ordering your meal so that we can

endeavour to assist you.

Plain/Roasted Poppadom 2pcs

Chilli Peanuts

Masala Poppadom 2pcs

Vegetarian Platter (serves 2-3 guests)
Crispy bhindi, crispy potato bhajia, chilli paneer, spring rolls,

spiced mogo

Central’s Mixed Grill (Serves 2-3 guests)
Seekh kebabs, flat wings, dry masala chops, trio of chicken tikka

£20.25    

£23.50

d i r t y  f r i e s
Fried chips topped with your choice of dirty flavours: 

Chilli Paneer - £7.95     Cheesy Keema - £8.50     Chilli Chicken - £8.25

- Available as a vegan option upon request

s h i s h a  m e n u

Double Apple

Grape

Watermelon

Peach  

Pomegranate

Rehead 

Ice Pipe

Flavoured Base

£12

£6

£3

a l f a k h e r  £ 2 5

All guests must have a minimum of one shisha per two people

Frozen Apple

Frozen Blueberry

Frozen Mango

Frozen Blackcurrant

F r o z e n  £ 2 8

Swizztastic
Iced dragonfruit with asweet exhale of pomegranate

Purple Sensation
A burst of english bluberry with a  refreshing cool mint

BLK Colossus
An exciting blend of blackberry with succulent peach and a 
touch of mint

Cosmo Power
An intense sweet infusion of wild berries

S a v a c c o  £ 3 2

Cuban Mojito

Pink Lemonade

Fizzy Cola Bottle

Raspberry Splash

Tsunami

C l o u d  c e n t r a l  £ 3 2

Orange

Mint

Kiwi

Guava

Strawberry

Vanilla

Coconut

Blueberry

Frozen Lychee

Frozen Raspberry

Frozen Pineapple

Frozen Lemon

Passionova
Blend of sweet & tangy passion fruit with an ice cold exhale

Magna Carta
Exotic crushed limes with a cooling touch of  
wild mint (Cuban Mojito)

Pynk Mist
Peach ice tea with a touch of cranberry

Hawaiian Myst
Sweet and juicy pineapple blended with ice

Skittles

White Gummy Bear

Love 66

Rubicon Guava

Lady Killer

Wild Mango

Paan

African Queen

Irn Bru

Blue Mist

Berry Bang

Fanta Fruit Twist

e x t r a s

You must be 18 years or over | Strictly required proof of valid ID | To meet smooth customer service, table sitting time is limited to 2 hours

*All prices are inclusive of VAT where payable. A discretionary service charge of 10% may be applied to bills. Central reserves the right to withdraw and amend its products, 

services and terms and conditions without notice.  Management reserve the right to refuse admission

£11.25

£10.25

£10.25

S m a l l  P l a t e s

p l a t t e r s  t o  s h a r e    

N A N O  P L A T E S

£ 1 0  S H i s h a
(Valid from Thursday - Sunday)

6pm - 10pm

*Available on Al Fakher only. Terms and conditions apply



S p i r i t s

v o d k a                2 5 m l    5 0 m l

Smirnoff 

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ciroc
(Original & Flavoured)

R u m
Bacardi

Captain Morgan

Morgan Spiced Gold

Kraken

B r a n d y
Courvoisier

Hennessy

Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy XO

t E Q U I L A
Jose Cuervo

Tequila Rose

Cazebal Café

Patron Silver

w H I S K Y
Famous Grouse 

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Makers Mark 

Johnny Walker Black Label

Glennmorangie Single Malt 12yr Old

Glennfiddich 12 yr Old

# M E E T m e I N C E N T R A Ld r i n k s  m e n u

Coke/Diet Coke 

Lemonade

Fruit Juices
(Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry, Mango)

Coke Zero 330ml

Coke/Diet Coke 330ml

Fanta 330ml

J20
(Orange & Passion, Apple & Mango)

Appletizer

Red Bull 250ml

Still Water/Sparkling Water 300ml

Still Water/Sparkling Water 750ml

Cordials Lime/Blackcurrant

M i x e r s
Dash Coke/Diet/Lemonade

Juice Mixers

Schweppes  200ml
(Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Ginger Ale)

Ginger Beer 200ml

Elderflower Tonic Water

h o t  d r i n k s
English Tea 

Masala Tea

Green Tea

Fresh Mint

Apple & Mint

Lemon & Ginger

Americano 

Cappucino

Hot Chocolate

G I N                     2 5 m l    5 0 m l

Gordons Original

Gordons Pink

Kopparberg Strawberry and Lime 

Bombay Sapphire

Hendricks

L i q u e r s
Malibu

Archers

Disaronno

Cointreau

Baileys

s h o o t e r s

Jägermeister

Jägerbomb

Sambuca

After Eight

BMW

ABC

Brain Damage

B-52

Baby Guinness Shot

Central’s Tower of Death
Vodka, Orange Juice, Lemonade, Blue curacao,

Tequila, Grenadine

b O T T L E S
Grey Goose 

Ciroc

Ciroc Flavoured

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Hendricks

Tequila Rose

s o f t  d r i n k s

£6.05 

£8.75

£8.95

£8.95

£4.05 

£5.65    

£5.75 

£5.75

£6.25 

£6.35 

£6.50

£8.50

£4.35 

£4.35    

£4.50   

£5.25 

£8.50 

£8.75   

£9.25 

£18.50

£4.75 

£4.95

£5.50 

£11.05

£4.25 

£4.05

£5.25

£5.50

£6.50

£7.05

£6.95

£7.25

£7.25

£8.05

£8.25

£4.50

£4.75

£4.50

£4.75

£4.75

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£6.25

£6.75

£7.05

£7.95

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.75

£4.95

£6.05

£6.05

£6.95

£6.95

£6.05

£4.05

£4.05

£4.55

£4.75

£4.00

£5.50

£4.00

£4.25

£4.05

£4.25

£5.20

£4.90 

£4.90    

£7.95

D r a u g h t         h a l f  p i n t     p i n t    
Madri 4.6%

Cobra 4.3%

b o t t l e d  d r i n k s
Budweiser 330ml

Corona 330ml

Tusker 500ml

Heineken 0% 330ml 

Kopparberg Cider 500ml

Guinness 440 ml 

t R A D I T I O N A L  d R I N K S

Fresh Passion Fruit Juice 

Lassi
(Salted, Sweet & Mango)

b e e r s

£6.50

£6.25

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£6.05

£3.75

£5.25

£5.05

                        s m a l l  l a r g e    
£3.20

£3.20

£2.95

£3.60

£3.60

£3.60

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£3.25

£4.50

£1.10

£3.70

£3.70

£3.80

G L A S S    J U G
£14.25

£14.25

£4.75

£4.50

£1.25

£1.45

£2.50

£2.70

£2.20

£3.25

£3.50

£3.50

£3.25

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.75

£4.25 

£ 1 0  S h i s h a

£160.00

£160.00

£160.00

£135.00

£135.00

£140.00

£120.00





 Centralounge

Centralounge

Centralrestaurantandlounge

(Valid from Thursday - Sunday)

6pm - 10pm

*Available on Al Fakher only. Terms and conditions apply


